
Printed febrero 27, 2017 at 14:26
MIni Rifle Y Hand Gun
MINIRIFLE OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- 1

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 100 21,50 4,6512 125,0000 100,00 14 Ballesteros Descalzo, Juan Carlos
2 109 26,65 4,0901 109,9203 87,94 33 Moreno Gomez, Mariano Miguel
3 119 29,11 4,0879 109,8634 87,89 43 Ruiz del Olmo Esteban Inf, Fco. Javier
4 109 28,65 3,8045 102,2469 81,80 36 Pillado Galindo, Roberto
5 113 30,43 3,7134 99,7987 79,84 42 Martinez Bermejo, Fernando
6 105 29,04 3,6157 97,1720 77,74 27 Alonso Parra, Juan Arturo
7 121 34,31 3,5267 94,7792 75,82 29 Casado Cocho, Jose Manuel
8 103 33,42 3,0820 82,8284 66,26 20 Labrador Ruiz del Hermosa, Francisco
9 115 37,36 3,0782 82,7255 66,18 47 Gonzalez Cobos-Bautista, Julio

10 121 39,96 3,0280 81,3783 65,10 45 Valero Crespo, Ramon A.
11 109 36,29 3,0036 80,7213 64,58 21 Frau Ortiz, Lorenzo
12 102 34,45 2,9608 79,5719 63,66 38 Diaz Moñux, Francisco
13 107 37,38 2,8625 76,9295 61,54 15 Piqueras Aguado, Elena
14 100 35,27 2,8353 76,1979 60,96 25 Puig Roca, Vicente
15 79 27,91 2,8305 76,0704 60,86 24 Agut Vives, David
16 93 35,54 2,6168 70,3257 56,26 19 Gutierrez Arias, Marcelino
17 117 44,91 2,6052 70,0150 56,01 16 Gallego Martinez, Angel Luis
18 105 41,37 2,5381 68,2107 54,57 31 Lopez Megias, Sergio
19 107 42,31 2,5290 67,9656 54,37 46 Sanchez Valiente Calderon, Rafael
20 103 42,30 2,4350 65,4403 52,35 32 Marcos Ferrero, Jose Maria
21 97 40,72 2,3821 64,0195 51,22 12 Vallejo Pareja, Manuel
22 71 31,25 2,2720 61,0600 48,85 13 Fernandez Moreno, Pilar
23 54 27,04 1,9970 53,6705 42,94 39 Flores Gonzalez, Francisco Juan
24 50 29,44 1,6984 45,6437 36,51 41 Lanero Garcia, Pedro
25 0 24,72 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 49 Garcia Conde, Jesus Antonio
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Printed febrero 27, 2017 at 14:26
MIni Rifle Y Hand Gun
MINIRIFLE STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- 1

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 109 27,95 3,8998 125,0000 100,00 23 Peinado Muñoz, Salvador
2 117 36,77 3,1819 101,9900 81,59 18 Dantas Clerot, Daniel Omar
3 119 41,47 2,8695 91,9768 73,58 17 Romero Delgado, Antonio M.
4 87 34,47 2,5239 80,8990 64,72 51 Sanz Gonzalez, Antonio
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Printed febrero 27, 2017 at 14:26
MIni Rifle Y Hand Gun
MINIRIFLE OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 2 -- 2

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 47 11,96 3,9298 55,0000 100,00 36 Pillado Galindo, Roberto
2 49 12,50 3,9200 54,8633 99,75 14 Ballesteros Descalzo, Juan Carlos
3 51 13,63 3,7417 52,3685 95,22 42 Martinez Bermejo, Fernando
4 53 14,41 3,6780 51,4764 93,59 43 Ruiz del Olmo Esteban Inf, Fco. Javier
5 55 15,64 3,5166 49,2178 89,49 45 Valero Crespo, Ramon A.
6 51 14,89 3,4251 47,9371 87,16 38 Diaz Moñux, Francisco
7 51 15,76 3,2360 45,2908 82,35 47 Gonzalez Cobos-Bautista, Julio
8 47 14,75 3,1864 44,5966 81,08 41 Lanero Garcia, Pedro
9 47 15,49 3,0342 42,4661 77,21 32 Marcos Ferrero, Jose Maria

10 47 15,71 2,9917 41,8714 76,13 29 Casado Cocho, Jose Manuel
11 53 18,69 2,8357 39,6883 72,16 25 Puig Roca, Vicente
12 47 17,83 2,6360 36,8929 67,08 15 Piqueras Aguado, Elena
13 45 17,27 2,6057 36,4684 66,31 24 Agut Vives, David
14 35 14,57 2,4022 33,6205 61,13 39 Flores Gonzalez, Francisco Juan
15 41 17,29 2,3713 33,1883 60,34 31 Lopez Megias, Sergio
16 41 18,50 2,2162 31,0176 56,40 12 Vallejo Pareja, Manuel
17 37 17,10 2,1637 30,2832 55,06 27 Alonso Parra, Juan Arturo
18 45 20,88 2,1552 30,1632 54,84 19 Gutierrez Arias, Marcelino
19 27 13,54 1,9941 27,9088 50,74 33 Moreno Gomez, Mariano Miguel
20 47 23,58 1,9932 27,8965 50,72 13 Fernandez Moreno, Pilar
21 53 33,82 1,5671 21,9330 39,88 46 Sanchez Valiente Calderon, Rafael
22 22 15,38 1,4304 20,0199 36,40 21 Frau Ortiz, Lorenzo
23 31 24,58 1,2612 17,6513 32,09 49 Garcia Conde, Jesus Antonio
24 20 19,37 1,0325 14,4509 26,27 16 Gallego Martinez, Angel Luis
25 10 20,15 0,4963 6,9458 12,63 20 Labrador Ruiz del Hermosa, Francisco
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Printed febrero 27, 2017 at 14:26
MIni Rifle Y Hand Gun
MINIRIFLE STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 2 -- 2

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 45 14,82 3,0364 55,0000 100,00 23 Peinado Muñoz, Salvador
2 51 19,86 2,5680 46,5146 84,57 17 Romero Delgado, Antonio M.
3 38 18,23 2,0845 37,7568 68,65 51 Sanz Gonzalez, Antonio
4 55 32,72 1,6809 30,4472 55,36 18 Dantas Clerot, Daniel Omar
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Printed febrero 27, 2017 at 14:26
MIni Rifle Y Hand Gun
MINIRIFLE OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 3 -- 3

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 75 20,02 3,7463 75,0000 100,00 43 Ruiz del Olmo Esteban Inf, Fco. Javier
2 65 17,42 3,7313 74,7015 99,60 14 Ballesteros Descalzo, Juan Carlos
3 69 18,54 3,7217 74,5081 99,34 36 Pillado Galindo, Roberto
4 71 19,15 3,7076 74,2256 98,97 47 Gonzalez Cobos-Bautista, Julio
5 67 18,47 3,6275 72,6226 96,83 33 Moreno Gomez, Mariano Miguel
6 75 22,09 3,3952 67,9719 90,63 24 Agut Vives, David
7 67 19,94 3,3601 67,2688 89,69 27 Alonso Parra, Juan Arturo
8 73 22,05 3,3107 66,2794 88,37 38 Diaz Moñux, Francisco
9 67 20,75 3,2289 64,6429 86,19 42 Martinez Bermejo, Fernando

10 73 22,70 3,2159 64,3815 85,84 32 Marcos Ferrero, Jose Maria
11 71 22,32 3,1810 63,6837 84,91 21 Frau Ortiz, Lorenzo
12 65 21,23 3,0617 61,2953 81,73 29 Casado Cocho, Jose Manuel
13 69 23,29 2,9626 59,3121 79,08 45 Valero Crespo, Ramon A.
14 65 22,82 2,8484 57,0245 76,03 25 Puig Roca, Vicente
15 65 23,30 2,7897 55,8498 74,47 46 Sanchez Valiente Calderon, Rafael
16 57 22,59 2,5232 50,5153 67,35 12 Vallejo Pareja, Manuel
17 67 28,02 2,3911 47,8708 63,83 13 Fernandez Moreno, Pilar
18 65 29,69 2,1893 43,8296 58,44 49 Garcia Conde, Jesus Antonio
19 52 24,15 2,1532 43,1072 57,48 16 Gallego Martinez, Angel Luis
20 67 31,49 2,1277 42,5957 56,79 39 Flores Gonzalez, Francisco Juan
21 61 28,68 2,1269 42,5809 56,77 15 Piqueras Aguado, Elena
22 71 33,93 2,0925 41,8927 55,86 31 Lopez Megias, Sergio
23 61 29,90 2,0401 40,8435 54,46 41 Lanero Garcia, Pedro
24 49 24,31 2,0156 40,3529 53,80 20 Labrador Ruiz del Hermosa, Francisco
25 47 25,79 1,8224 36,4847 48,65 19 Gutierrez Arias, Marcelino
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Printed febrero 27, 2017 at 14:26
MIni Rifle Y Hand Gun
MINIRIFLE STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 3 -- 3

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 69 21,68 3,1827 75,0000 100,00 23 Peinado Muñoz, Salvador
2 75 28,62 2,6205 61,7537 82,34 18 Dantas Clerot, Daniel Omar
3 69 28,45 2,4253 57,1529 76,20 17 Romero Delgado, Antonio M.
4 56 33,47 1,6731 39,4279 52,57 51 Sanz Gonzalez, Antonio
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Printed febrero 27, 2017 at 14:26
MIni Rifle Y Hand Gun
MINIRIFLE OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 4 -- 4

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 116 25,62 4,5277 120,0000 100,00 36 Pillado Galindo, Roberto
2 108 27,84 3,8793 102,8151 85,68 43 Ruiz del Olmo Esteban Inf, Fco. Javier
3 110 30,32 3,6280 96,1537 80,13 41 Lanero Garcia, Pedro
4 112 31,42 3,5646 94,4744 78,73 13 Fernandez Moreno, Pilar
5 99 29,34 3,3742 89,4288 74,52 21 Frau Ortiz, Lorenzo
6 112 33,23 3,3704 89,3285 74,44 29 Casado Cocho, Jose Manuel
7 118 35,35 3,3380 88,4698 73,72 24 Agut Vives, David
8 118 36,35 3,2462 86,0359 71,70 47 Gonzalez Cobos-Bautista, Julio
9 66 20,58 3,2070 84,9965 70,83 14 Ballesteros Descalzo, Juan Carlos

10 90 28,84 3,1207 82,7084 68,92 42 Martinez Bermejo, Fernando
11 86 28,49 3,0186 80,0034 66,67 33 Moreno Gomez, Mariano Miguel
12 98 33,30 2,9429 77,9981 65,00 38 Diaz Moñux, Francisco
13 103 35,45 2,9055 77,0058 64,17 15 Piqueras Aguado, Elena
14 103 36,19 2,8461 75,4312 62,86 49 Garcia Conde, Jesus Antonio
15 83 29,68 2,7965 74,1168 61,76 45 Valero Crespo, Ramon A.
16 88 35,95 2,4478 64,8763 54,06 25 Puig Roca, Vicente
17 87 37,18 2,3400 62,0172 51,68 46 Sanchez Valiente Calderon, Rafael
18 79 35,08 2,2520 59,6856 49,74 32 Marcos Ferrero, Jose Maria
19 56 29,18 1,9191 50,8634 42,39 27 Alonso Parra, Juan Arturo
20 61 32,21 1,8938 50,1928 41,83 12 Vallejo Pareja, Manuel
21 59 31,52 1,8718 49,6099 41,34 39 Flores Gonzalez, Francisco Juan
22 61 34,33 1,7769 47,0932 39,24 20 Labrador Ruiz del Hermosa, Francisco
23 102 60,70 1,6804 44,5363 37,11 34 Vidal Garrido, Narval
24 57 37,66 1,5135 40,1141 33,43 19 Gutierrez Arias, Marcelino
25 53 47,27 1,1212 29,7162 24,76 16 Gallego Martinez, Angel Luis
26 30 41,37 0,7252 19,2193 16,02 31 Lopez Megias, Sergio
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Printed febrero 27, 2017 at 14:26
MIni Rifle Y Hand Gun
MINIRIFLE STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 4 -- 4

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 112 47,67 2,3495 120,0000 100,00 17 Romero Delgado, Antonio M.
2 120 53,70 2,2346 114,1341 95,11 18 Dantas Clerot, Daniel Omar
3 68 40,92 1,6618 84,8754 70,73 51 Sanz Gonzalez, Antonio
4 24 29,21 0,8216 41,9651 34,97 23 Peinado Muñoz, Salvador
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Printed febrero 27, 2017 at 14:26
MIni Rifle Y Hand Gun
MINIRIFLE OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 5 -- 5

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 156 49,50 3,1515 160,0000 100,00 43 Ruiz del Olmo Esteban Inf, Fco. Javier
2 144 46,61 3,0895 156,8498 98,03 36 Pillado Galindo, Roberto
3 152 54,04 2,8127 142,8002 89,25 45 Valero Crespo, Ramon A.
4 142 50,83 2,7936 141,8302 88,64 42 Martinez Bermejo, Fernando
5 146 53,33 2,7377 138,9895 86,87 33 Moreno Gomez, Mariano Miguel
6 160 61,19 2,6148 132,7517 82,97 25 Puig Roca, Vicente
7 154 59,75 2,5774 130,8529 81,78 38 Diaz Moñux, Francisco
8 152 59,98 2,5342 128,6583 80,41 31 Lopez Megias, Sergio
9 144 56,94 2,5290 128,3943 80,25 29 Casado Cocho, Jose Manuel

10 154 64,79 2,3769 120,6739 75,42 47 Gonzalez Cobos-Bautista, Julio
11 133 57,79 2,3014 116,8421 73,03 32 Marcos Ferrero, Jose Maria
12 119 53,03 2,2440 113,9268 71,20 41 Lanero Garcia, Pedro
13 138 62,66 2,2024 111,8122 69,88 16 Gallego Martinez, Angel Luis
14 96 45,56 2,1071 106,9764 66,86 39 Flores Gonzalez, Francisco Juan
15 107 51,11 2,0935 106,2866 66,43 27 Alonso Parra, Juan Arturo
16 116 61,40 1,8893 95,9158 59,95 24 Agut Vives, David
17 144 78,08 1,8443 93,6318 58,52 34 Vidal Garrido, Narval
18 129 72,00 1,7917 90,9615 56,85 13 Fernandez Moreno, Pilar
19 134 80,13 1,6723 84,9005 53,06 12 Vallejo Pareja, Manuel
20 120 83,91 1,4301 72,6053 45,38 21 Frau Ortiz, Lorenzo
21 112 80,01 1,3998 71,0680 44,42 15 Piqueras Aguado, Elena
22 84 69,48 1,2090 61,3790 38,36 19 Gutierrez Arias, Marcelino
23 51 42,72 1,1938 60,6093 37,88 14 Ballesteros Descalzo, Juan Carlos
24 52 59,25 0,8776 44,5570 27,85 49 Garcia Conde, Jesus Antonio
25 61 79,05 0,7717 39,1768 24,49 46 Sanchez Valiente Calderon, Rafael
26 51 66,26 0,7697 39,0768 24,42 20 Labrador Ruiz del Hermosa, Francisco
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Printed febrero 27, 2017 at 14:26
MIni Rifle Y Hand Gun
MINIRIFLE STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 5 -- 5

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 134 59,09 2,2677 160,0000 100,00 23 Peinado Muñoz, Salvador
2 146 69,95 2,0872 147,2632 92,04 51 Sanz Gonzalez, Antonio
3 138 80,15 1,7218 121,4800 75,92 18 Dantas Clerot, Daniel Omar
4 102 83,66 1,2192 86,0224 53,76 17 Romero Delgado, Antonio M.
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Printed febrero 27, 2017 at 14:26
MIni Rifle Y Hand Gun
MINIRIFLE OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 6 -- 6

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 108 23,33 4,6292 110,0000 100,00 29 Casado Cocho, Jose Manuel
2 106 24,43 4,3389 103,1018 93,73 31 Lopez Megias, Sergio
3 104 24,71 4,2088 100,0102 90,92 33 Moreno Gomez, Mariano Miguel
4 104 25,28 4,1139 97,7552 88,87 43 Ruiz del Olmo Esteban Inf, Fco. Javier
5 108 26,90 4,0149 95,4015 86,73 47 Gonzalez Cobos-Bautista, Julio
6 96 24,60 3,9024 92,7299 84,30 42 Martinez Bermejo, Fernando
7 102 26,17 3,8976 92,6147 84,20 24 Agut Vives, David
8 108 27,90 3,8710 91,9821 83,62 27 Alonso Parra, Juan Arturo
9 106 28,56 3,7115 88,1924 80,17 25 Puig Roca, Vicente

10 96 26,63 3,6050 85,6611 77,87 32 Marcos Ferrero, Jose Maria
11 86 24,33 3,5347 83,9924 76,36 14 Ballesteros Descalzo, Juan Carlos
12 98 30,50 3,2131 76,3502 69,41 38 Diaz Moñux, Francisco
13 100 31,94 3,1309 74,3959 67,63 16 Gallego Martinez, Angel Luis
14 85 30,46 2,7905 66,3090 60,28 13 Fernandez Moreno, Pilar
15 83 30,20 2,7483 65,3063 59,37 21 Frau Ortiz, Lorenzo
16 88 34,61 2,5426 60,4178 54,93 39 Flores Gonzalez, Francisco Juan
17 83 34,01 2,4405 57,9903 52,72 36 Pillado Galindo, Roberto
18 90 39,34 2,2877 54,3615 49,42 41 Lanero Garcia, Pedro
19 64 29,85 2,1441 50,9471 46,32 45 Valero Crespo, Ramon A.
20 92 43,07 2,1361 50,7571 46,14 20 Labrador Ruiz del Hermosa, Francisco
21 69 40,36 1,7096 40,6239 36,93 19 Gutierrez Arias, Marcelino
22 75 44,95 1,6685 39,6474 36,04 15 Piqueras Aguado, Elena
23 44 29,66 1,4835 35,2505 32,05 46 Sanchez Valiente Calderon, Rafael
24 102 110,18 0,9258 21,9979 20,00 34 Vidal Garrido, Narval
25 63 82,69 0,7619 18,1039 16,46 12 Vallejo Pareja, Manuel
26 79 108,35 0,7291 17,3253 15,75 49 Garcia Conde, Jesus Antonio
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Printed febrero 27, 2017 at 14:26
MIni Rifle Y Hand Gun
MINIRIFLE STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 6 -- 6

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 106 32,47 3,2646 110,0000 100,00 23 Peinado Muñoz, Salvador
2 108 41,20 2,6214 88,3274 80,30 18 Dantas Clerot, Daniel Omar
3 94 36,09 2,6046 87,7627 79,78 17 Romero Delgado, Antonio M.
4 49 38,48 1,2734 42,9072 39,01 51 Sanz Gonzalez, Antonio
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